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Subject: Re: Public Records Request - PR083
From: Brad Jensen <bjensen@sheltertrak.com>
Date: Tue, 13 Apr 2010 11:34:31 -0800
To: Guy Shaw <ShawG@co.kern.ca.us>

Same format as before is fine with me Guy.

Thanks,

Brad Jensen
Cypress,CA
http://www.sheltertrak.com

On 4/13/2010 9:38 AM, Guy Shaw wrote:

Brad, I apologize, I have started your information,  but due to limited
personnel and time I have not had time to finish it .  I can send you
some of the information in the same format as befor e and you can tell me
what else you may need.  Guy

  

Brad Jensen <bjensen@sheltertrak.com>  04/13/2010 10:59 AM >>>
        

Dear Mr. Shaw,

Please see the attached public records request. For  your convenience, I

have also pasted the contents of the attached publi c records request
below.

Regards,

Brad Jensen
Cypress,CA
http://www.sheltertrak.com  

======================================

*Subject: Public Records Request PR083*

Dear Guy Shaw,

This request is being made subject to the Californi a Public Records
Act: 
Government Code §6250-6268.  Under this statute you  have 10 calendar 
days from the date of receipt of this request to re spond as to whether

you will release the records requested as detailed below.

*Information Requested*
Records of all animal impounds from October 2008 th rough March 2010.
I'm 
requesting that each animal record contain the foll owing Chameleon data
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fields:

INTAKE DATE
INTAKE TYPE
INTAKE SUBTYPE
JURISDICTION
SHELTER NAME (Bakersfield, Mojave, Lake Isabella)
KENNEL_NO
ANIMAL ID
SPECIES
AGE YRS
AGE MOS
DOB
SEX
S_N_DUE_DATE
S_N_COMP_DATE
TAG_TYPE
TAG_NO
PRIMARY BREED
SECONDARY BREED
PRIMARY COLOR
SECONDARY COLOR
INTAKE COND
OUTCOME TYPE
OUTCOME SUBTYPE
OUTCOME DATE

*Form of Information Requested*
Please provide the requested information electronic ally as
tab-separated 
text files or as Microsoft Excel files and send to the email address or

mailing address listed below.
 
*Denial and Redaction*
Should you choose to deny this request, as required  by law, please 
indicate the exact reason for denial and the person  and title of the 
person who made such decision. 
*
Fees*
I am willing to pay reasonable copying fees, as def ined under law, not

to exceed $25.00.  Should fees run higher, please c ontact me.

__________ Information from ESET NOD32 Antivirus, v ersion of virus
signature database 5026 (20100413) __________

The message was checked by ESET NOD32 Antivirus.

http://www.eset.com  

  

__________ Information from ESET NOD32 Antivirus, version of virus signature database 5026 (20100413)
__________
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The message was checked by ESET NOD32 Antivirus.

http://www.eset.com


